01/02/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Session Summary

Session Name Session Date Start Time End Time Beneficiary Count
MC KGMU Chowk -4 04-FEB-2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 125

Session

District Block Facility Name Session Site Vaccinator Name
Lucknow LUCKNOW URBAN Silver Jubliee UCHC MC KGMU Chowk -4 Rekha

Beneficiaries List

125 of 125 records

Date Of
Beneficiary Name Mobile No Birth Photo Id Type
Mr Sareeta 8081121732 1-JAN-1984 36 Passbooks issued by 50210788679
Bank/Post Office
Mr Jyoti 7860134260 1-JAN-1981 39 Passbooks issued by 50280299186
Bank/Post Office
Mr Vijay Kumar 9695242886  14-NOV- 33 Passbooks issued by 50167850922
Kannaujia 1987 Bank/Post Office
Mr Raja 9336893653 5-JUL-1989 31 Passbooks issued by 50091840882
Bank/Post Office
Mrs Meena 6393228459 4-MAY- 4] Passbooks issued by 21144483689
1979 Bank/Post Office
Mrs Anuradha 9336091031 10-OCT- 40 Passbooks issued by 50149465647
1980 Bank/Post Office
Mrs Malti 9935008962  1-JAN-1965 55 Passbooks issued by 50168359444
Bank/Post Office
Mrs Malika Begam 7081024488  1-JAN-1969 51 Passbooks issued by 50090410054
Bank/Post Office
Mrs Rashmi Balmiki 7398334081 20-JUL- 38 Passbooks issued by 20834946915
1982 Bank/Post Office
Mrs Sayra Bano 7460086270  5-FEB- 53 Passbooks issued by 50369990449
1967 Bank/Post Office
Mr Sandeep Kumar 8423439735 26-JUL- 32 Passbooks issued by 50284954857
1988 Bank/Post Office
Mr Sumit Kumar 8081174731 12-MAR- 30 Passbooks issued by 50258678195
1990 Bank/Post Office
Mr Rekha 9936264712 20-OCT- 40 Passbooks issued by 50090543482
1980 Bank/Post Office

O1-FEB-2021 04:26:38 PM
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01/02/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

Mr Ali Saif Mahtab

Mr Mohsul

Mr Pooja Balmiki

Mr Kamlesh Kumar

Mr Sharad Kumar

Mr Suneel Kumar

Mr Mahesh Prasad

Mr Nirmal Kumar

Mr Lal Singh Gautam

Mr Ashok Kumar

Mr Hirdesh Kumar

Yadav

Mrs Tara Devi

Mr Pramod Kumar

Mr Meraj

Mrs Jyoti

Mr Shiv Prakash Pandey

Mr Wakil

Mr Rajesh Kumar

O1-FEB-2021 04:26:38 PM

6394773362

9793055537

9696177751

9695622998

8869990293

9198695993

9936301188

7080922792

8853711487

9935070308

8756744425

9651516758

6306247584

6306101404

89249377557

8858752749

9990592944

9140271944

23-AUG-
2000

1-JAN-1994

1-JAN-1990

5-JUL-1984

14-JUN-

1991

11-AUG-
1982

27-JUL-

1980

1-JAN-1994

1-JAN-1976

7-JUL-1985

1-JAN-1984

12-OCT-

1954

1-JAN-1975

1-JAN-1983

10-JUN-

1991

1-JAN-2001

1-JAN-1964

1-JAN-1984

20

26

30

29

38

40

26

YA

35

36

66

45

37

29

19

56

36

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50495461873

33081780706

50285907204

2277000100154746

50380589430

743110110004384

2424000100748516

8803001700011409

21636401936

37786812437

50380754428

681310100015259

7338000100021320

50485400141

50484683072

50402646490

00842041000133

50513080981

217
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Co-WIN

Beneficiary Name

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

Mr Rajesh

Mrs Kamlavati

Mr Ajay Kumar

Mr Shivam Kumar

Verma

Mr Ashish Kumar

Mr Dharmendra Kumar

Mr Anand Kumar Sahu

Mr Awanish Kumar

Mr Anuj Kumar Maurya

Mr Ram Autar

Mr Kanhaiya Lal

Kannaujiya

Mr Mohit Mishra

Mr Jagdeesh

Ms Seema

Ms Masooma

Ms Laxmi Devi

Ms Beena Balmiki

Mrs Sangita

O1-FEB-2021 04:26:38 PM

8795261594

7704086302

9335425086

9140254213

9651309903

8948662141

8726154393

8318011317

8787086955

9415784982

7052561607

7522865985

7800800282

9792341362

8808834397

6391496411

7607431857

8687089121

1-JAN-1972

20-AUG-

1990

7-JUL-1978

8-SEP-

1997

13-JUL-1991

7-OCT-

1996

15-FEB-
1992

15-JUL-
1997

7-JUL-1996

1-JAN-1955

12-DEC-

1982

1-JAN-1982

20-JUL-

1993

10-SEP-
1974

1-JAN-1986

1-OCT-1993

15-JUN-
1972

13-JUL-
1984

48

30

42

23

24

28

23

24

65

37

38

27

46

34

27

48

36

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

59045781461

753310110002371

0100201007640

755210510000637

50124847239

50299723221

50338378170

50299722614

1712171000045

20229858529

50186036168

50234439121

2144484413

50149465932

50454355896

50158884930

50167429459

50248458637
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Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

Mrs Kiran Mourya

Mr Malti Devi

Mr Sarika Chaurasia

Mr Tabassum

Mr Suman Kannaujiya

Mr Neelam Singh

Mrs Chandrawati Yadav

Mrs Vandana Singh

Mr Vijay Kumar

Mr Dablu

SURESH MISHRA

RAM KARAN

VIPIN KUMAR DIXIT

SHER SINGH

SUNIL YADAV

MANNU SINGH

ANKIT SINGH

Mr Kuldeep Kumar
Nigam

O1-FEB-2021 04:26:38 PM

8707067139

9450449169

7388578337

7618046128

8601243394

7860170412

8004703441

9795482122

9795416299

9005973857

9307328193

9793524402

8960292316

7705861505

9580734465

9161284934

7317742605

7651964740

1-JAN-1980

1-JAN-1973

14-FEB-

1985

1-MAY-
1982

25-APR-
1980

1-JAN-1979

1-JAN-1960

1-JAN-1978

21-OCT-

1982

15-JUL-
1973

10-JUL-
1980

12-AUG-
1969

10-AUG-
1988

1-MAY-1973

10-MAY-
1992

2-FEB-1971

26-JAN-
1996

20-JUN-
1990

40

47

35

38

40

41

60

42

38

47

40

51

32

47

28

49

24

30

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by

Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50230020759

21144460504

50382138577

50248957012

50256001726

50084867393

20229867996

50258408106

50259397703

50280591282

BUHPMIO028A

0303000109145895

4236000100090243

LAGPSO705C

AOAPY7286A

GMOPS0339L

JAWPS5729F

115300010209300]1

417
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Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

Mr Sunil Kumar

Mr Raj Kapoor

Mr Desh Raj

Mr Akhilesh

Mr Pawan Kumar

Mr Raju

Mrs Ram Devi

GAYA PRASAD

BABU GAZI

SUNIL PRAJAPATI

VIJAY GUPTA

KASHIRAM

SANDEEP KUMAR

MAURYA

CHANDRA SHEKHAR

TIWARI

SHIV NARAYAN

PRACHI VERMA

SURAJ

FAHAM KHAN

O1-FEB-2021 04:26:38 PM

9695935404

6391914810

6387199422

8853570896

8953704117

8858335351

7897032287

9936938702

9651176386

9198238347

9839973869

8009555782

7379338905

9307646427

9453830551

9651111606

7905501873

7007322953

15-JUL-
1975

15-AUG-
1977

2-MAR-
1993

20-JUN-
1972

1-JAN-1986

20-OCT-

1994

1-JAN-1979

6-JUN-

1970

1-JAN-1966

10-AUG-

1995

10-AUG-
1962

11-DEC-
1966

5-APR-
1989

24-JUL-
1972

18-JUL-
1973

14-DEC-
1997

10-NOV-
1998

13-OCT-
1991

45

43

27

48

34

26

41

50

54

25

58

54

31

48

47

22

22

29

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by

Bank/Post Office

PAN Card

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by

Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

1153000102092941

50299722669

8803001700009859

7531000100005536

164600101006218

152000101005931

50381240752

DOIPP7396H

8803001700008513

GMSPK3686]

BOGPGI1920Q

50249202208

144400101000687

50013101093

20229916504

50305459263

50369928062

50253546038

5/7
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Beneficiary Name

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

AUSH YADAV

LAXMI DEVI

ANITA DEVI

RAKESH CHAUHAN

SHALINI SUNNY

PRABHAKAR PRAJAPTI

AMIR SINGH

ANAMIKA

VIPIN KUMAR

PINKEE SINGH

SHILPA MISHRA

ANITA SINGH

NEETU

URMILA

SAVITA PRAJAPATI

ANIL BALMIKI

AMAR

SAMMO DEVI

RAMANJEET

SUNIL KUMAR

O1-FEB-2021 04:26:38 PM

9889734110

9455706050

9453083002

9795566092

7379394555

9721572211

9453233672

8853339446

8858658600

8924019347

7232995811

7887054251

9125600489

8917851250

8004397602

8957082944

9005600558

7752804128

9389982488

9565157041

23-JUN-
1992

30-JUN-
1984

1-AUG-198]

20-AUG-
1991

27-OCT-
1979

5-JUL-1991

23-FEB-
1991

1-JAN-1991

11-AUG-
1992

2-JUL-1989

17-NOV-
1991

10-JUL-
1990

1-JAN-1990

7-OCT-
1986

4-SEP-
1992

1-JAN-1987

15-APR-
1987

9-NOV-
1985

27-APR-
1975

1-SEP-1985

28

36

39

29

41

29

29

29

28

29

30

30

34

28

33

33

35

45

35

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

50455017775

CDIPD6335C

50248673868

BLOPC5384F

FPDPS8003C

50282223477

50177589240

BDQPAG329A

FXEPK5753A

GSWPS6064]

BMUPMS8I128E

FIWPSO0147G

302202010706512

ADDPUG924D

DQYPP5380R

CGEPB7190]

BRUPA4645F

50354409495

TXQ2218956

FSVPK3899F

6/7



01/02/2021

Beneficiary Name

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

ARUN KUMAR

AJENDRA KUMAR
TRIVEDI

VINEETA SONI

DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA

SUSHILA

KALIKA PRASAD
SHARMA

MOHD FAHEEM
AHMAD

ANJALEE

VIPIN KUMAR

RAVI TIWARI

SUNNY KUMAR

PINKI

AMIT KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR

MADHAV

ANJU

MOHD RIZWAN

AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP

VICKY

KUSUMLATA

O1-FEB-2021 04:26:38 PM

9935470068

9389684409

7393854914

8887938500

9792966519

9936162629

8960545988

7398392531

9696191219

7007838798

9695324325

9335203932

9580036313

8808481286

7081218244

9307731218

8354991028

9721278959

8081887087

9451992673

1-FEB-1981

1-JUL-1985

15-DEC-

1979

3-JUL-1990

18-APR-
1954

1-SEP-1974

16-JUN-

1990

1-JAN-1991

23-NOV-
1991

7-JUL-1990

20-MAY-
1984

1-JAN-1984

8-SEP-
1984

1-FEB-1993

15-AUG-
1985

1-JAN-1983

12-MAY-
1996

15-APR-
1993

19-SEP-
1988

1M1-JUL-
1978

39

35

40

30

66

46

30

29

29

30

36

36

27

35

37

24

27

32

42

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

PAN Card

FIJPK8865F

AWZPTE979L

GIDPS5138E

50354247954

50205376195

AWMPSO0795G

CGBPA2983B

50305807427

50149465228

AYVPTO597L

OBOPK7207Q

50280257792

DDTPK4287C

ECCPKO0250C

DXRPM1769M

BSUPAO8O7N

CTGPRO398F

50249324408

AYFPV2284E

AJVPL4560E

77



