

## **Session Summary**

Session Name Session Date Start Time End Time Beneficiary Count

MC KGMU Chowk -4 04-FEB-2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 125

Session

District Block Facility Name Session Site Vaccinator Name

Lucknow LUCKNOW URBAN Silver Jubliee UCHC MC KGMU Chowk -4 Rekha

Beneficiaries List

Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
Mr Sareeta	8081121732	1-JAN-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50210788679
Mr Jyoti	7860134260	1-JAN-1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50280299186
Mr Vijay Kumar Kannaujia	9695242886	14-NOV- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50167850922
Mr Raja	9336893653	5-JUL-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50091840882
Mrs Meena	6393228459	4-MAY- 1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144483689
Mrs Anuradha	9336091031	10-OCT- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149465647
Mrs Malti	9935008962	1-JAN-1965	55		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50168359444
Mrs Malika Begam	7081024488	1-JAN-1969	51		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50090410054
Mrs Rashmi Balmiki	7398334081	20-JUL- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20834946915
Mrs Sayra Bano	7460086270	5-FEB- 1967	53		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50369990449
Mr Sandeep Kumar	8423439735	26-JUL- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50284954857
Mr Sumit Kumar	8081174731	12-MAR- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50258678195
Mr Rekha	9936264712	20-OCT- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50090543482



willing ove						
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
Mr Ali Saif Mahtab	6394773362	23-AUG- 2000	20		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50495461873
Mr Mohsul	9793055537	1-JAN-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	33081780706
Mr Pooja Balmiki	9696177751	1-JAN-1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50285907204
Mr Kamlesh Kumar	9695622998	5-JUL-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	2277000100154746
Mr Sharad Kumar	8869990293	14-JUN- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50380589430
Mr Suneel Kumar	9198695993	11-AUG- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	743110110004384
Mr Mahesh Prasad	9936301188	27-JUL- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	2424000100748516
Mr Nirmal Kumar	7080922792	1-JAN-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	8803001700011409
Mr Lal Singh Gautam	8853711487	1-JAN-1976	44		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21636401936
Mr Ashok Kumar	9935070308	7-JUL-1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	37786812437
Mr Hirdesh Kumar Yadav	8756744425	1-JAN-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50380754428
Mrs Tara Devi	9651516758	12-OCT- 1954	66		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	681310100015259
Mr Pramod Kumar	6306247584	1-JAN-1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	7338000100021320
Mr Meraj	6306101404	1-JAN-1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50485400141
Mrs Jyoti	8924937557	10-JUN- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50484683072
Mr Shiv Prakash Pandey	8858752749	1-JAN-2001	19		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50402646490
Mr Wakil	9990592944	1-JAN-1964	56		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	00842041000133
Mr Rajesh Kumar	9140271944	1-JAN-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50513080981



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
Mr Rajesh	8795261594	1-JAN-1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	59045781461
Mrs Kamlavati	7704086302	20-AUG- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	753310110002371
Mr Ajay Kumar	9335425086	7-JUL-1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	01002011007640
Mr Shivam Kumar Verma	9140254213	8-SEP- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	755210510000637
Mr Ashish Kumar	9651309903	13-JUL-1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50124847239
Mr Dharmendra Kumar	8948662141	7-OCT- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50299723221
Mr Anand Kumar Sahu	8726154393	15-FEB- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50338378170
Mr Awanish Kumar	8318011317	15-JUL- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50299722614
Mr Anuj Kumar Maurya	8787086955	7-JUL-1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	17112171000045
Mr Ram Autar	9415784982	1-JAN-1955	65		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229858529
Mr Kanhaiya Lal Kannaujiya	7052561607	12-DEC- 1982	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50186036168
Mr Mohit Mishra	7522865985	1-JAN-1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50234439121
Mr Jagdeesh	7800800282	20-JUL- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144484413
Ms Seema	9792341362	10-SEP- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149465932
Ms Masooma	8808834397	1-JAN-1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50454355896
Ms Laxmi Devi	6391496411	1-OCT-1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50158884930
Ms Beena Balmiki	7607431857	15-JUN- 1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50167429459
Mrs Sangita	8687089121	13-JUL- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50248458637



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
Mrs Kiran Mourya	8707067139	1-JAN-1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50230020759
Mr Malti Devi	9450449169	1-JAN-1973	47		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144460504
Mr Sarika Chaurasia	7388578337	14-FEB- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50382138577
Mr Tabassum	7618046128	1-MAY- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50248957012
Mr Suman Kannaujiya	8601243394	25-APR- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50256001726
Mr Neelam Singh	7860170412	1-JAN-1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50084867393
Mrs Chandrawati Yadav	8004703441	1-JAN-1960	60		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229867996
Mrs Vandana Singh	9795482122	1-JAN-1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50258408106
Mr Vijay Kumar	9795416299	21-OCT- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50259397703
Mr Dablu	9005973857	15-JUL- 1973	47		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50280591282
SURESH MISHRA	9307328193	10-JUL- 1980	40		PAN Card	BUHPM1028A
RAM KARAN	9793524402	12-AUG- 1969	51		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	0303000109145895
VIPIN KUMAR DIXIT	8960292316	10-AUG- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	4236000100090243
SHER SINGH	7705861505	1-MAY-1973	47		PAN Card	LAGPS0705C
SUNIL YADAV	9580734465	10-MAY- 1992	28		PAN Card	AOAPY7286A
MANNU SINGH	9161284934	2-FEB-1971	49		PAN Card	GMOPS0339L
ANKIT SINGH	7317742605	26-JAN- 1996	24		PAN Card	JAWPS5729F
Mr Kuldeep Kumar Nigam	7651964740	20-JUN- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	1153000102093001



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
Mr Sunil Kumar	9695935404	15-JUL- 1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	1153000102092941
Mr Raj Kapoor	6391914810	15-AUG- 1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50299722669
Mr Desh Raj	6387199422	2-MAR- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	8803001700009859
Mr Akhilesh	8853570896	20-JUN- 1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	7531000100005536
Mr Pawan Kumar	8953704117	1-JAN-1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	164600101006218
Mr Raju	8858335351	20-OCT- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	152000101005931
Mrs Ram Devi	7897032287	1-JAN-1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50381240752
GAYA PRASAD	9936938702	6-JUN- 1970	50		PAN Card	DOIPP7396H
BABU GAZI	9651176386	1-JAN-1966	54		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	8803001700008513
SUNIL PRAJAPATI	9198238347	10-AUG- 1995	25		PAN Card	GMSPK3686J
VIJAY GUPTA	9839973869	10-AUG- 1962	58		PAN Card	BOGPG1920Q
KASHIRAM	8009555782	11-DEC- 1966	54		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50249202208
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURYA	7379338905	5-APR- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	144400101000687
CHANDRA SHEKHAR TIWARI	9307646427	24-JUL- 1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50013101093
SHIV NARAYAN	9453830551	18-JUL- 1973	47		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229916504
PRACHI VERMA	9651111606	14-DEC- 1997	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305459263
SURAJ	7905501873	10-NOV- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50369928062
FAHAM KHAN	7007322953	13-OCT- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50253546038



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
AUSH YADAV	9889734110	23-JUN- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50455017775
LAXMI DEVI	9455706050	30-JUN- 1984	36		PAN Card	CDIPD6335C
ANITA DEVI	9453083002	1-AUG-1981	39		PAN Card	50248673868
RAKESH CHAUHAN	9795566092	20-AUG- 1991	29		PAN Card	BLOPC5384F
SHALINI SUNNY	7379394555	27-OCT- 1979	41		PAN Card	FPDPS8003C
PRABHAKAR PRAJAPTI	9721572211	5-JUL-1991	29		PAN Card	50282223477
AMIR SINGH	9453233672	23-FEB- 1991	29		PAN Card	50177589240
ANAMIKA	8853339446	1-JAN-1991	29		PAN Card	BDQPA6329A
VIPIN KUMAR	8858658600	11-AUG- 1992	28		PAN Card	FXEPK5753A
PINKEE SINGH	8924019347	2-JUL-1989	31		PAN Card	GSWPS6064J
SHILPA MISHRA	7232995811	17-NOV- 1991	29		PAN Card	ВМИРМ8128Е
ANITA SINGH	7887054251	10-JUL- 1990	30		PAN Card	FJWPS0147G
NEETU	9125600489	1-JAN-1990	30		PAN Card	302202010706512
URMILA	8917851250	7-OCT- 1986	34		PAN Card	ADDPU6924D
SAVITA PRAJAPATI	8004397602	4-SEP- 1992	28		PAN Card	DQYPP5380R
ANIL BALMIKI	8957082944	1-JAN-1987	33		PAN Card	CGEPB7190J
AMAR	9005600558	15-APR- 1987	33		PAN Card	BRUPA4645F
SAMMO DEVI	7752804128	9-NOV- 1985	35		PAN Card	50354409495
RAMANJEET	9389982488	27-APR- 1975	45		PAN Card	TXQ2218956
SUNIL KUMAR	9565157041	1-SEP-1985	35		PAN Card	FSVPK3899F



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
ARUN KUMAR	9935470068	1-FEB-1981	39		PAN Card	FIJPK8865F
AJENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI	9389684409	1-JUL-1985	35		PAN Card	AWZPT6979L
VINEETA SONI	7393854914	15-DEC- 1979	40		PAN Card	GIDPS5138E
DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA	8887938500	3-JUL-1990	30		PAN Card	50354247954
SUSHILA	9792966519	18-APR- 1954	66		PAN Card	50205376195
KALIKA PRASAD SHARMA	9936162629	1-SEP-1974	46		PAN Card	AWMPS0795G
MOHD FAHEEM AHMAD	8960545988	16-JUN- 1990	30		PAN Card	CGBPA2983B
ANJALEE	7398392531	1-JAN-1991	29		PAN Card	50305807427
VIPIN KUMAR	9696191219	23-NOV- 1991	29		PAN Card	50149465228
RAVI TIWARI	7007838798	7-JUL-1990	30		PAN Card	AYVPT9597L
SUNNY KUMAR	9695324325	20-MAY- 1984	36		PAN Card	OBOPK7207Q
PINKI	9335203932	1-JAN-1984	36		PAN Card	50280257792
AMIT KUMAR	9580036313	8-SEP- 1984	36		PAN Card	DDTPK4287C
VINAY KUMAR	8808481286	1-FEB-1993	27		PAN Card	ECCPK0250C
MADHAV	7081218244	15-AUG- 1985	35		PAN Card	DXRPM1769M
ANJU	9307731218	1-JAN-1983	37		PAN Card	BSUPA0807N
MOHD RIZWAN	8354991028	12-MAY- 1996	24		PAN Card	CTGPR0398F
AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP	9721278959	15-APR- 1993	27		PAN Card	50249324408
VICKY	8081887087	19-SEP- 1988	32		PAN Card	AYFPV2284E
KUSUMLATA	9451992673	11-JUL- 1978	42		PAN Card	AJVPL4560E